Nationality:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:
Last contract:

Height / Weight:
Position:

Foots:

Player profile:

Achievements:

Other information:

Q CAREER

Since Club
Mar 2011 Valmiera ( Latvia)
Jul 2015 Flore SK ()

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Date of birth:

Represented by:

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Marcis Erglis - Playmaker, central midfielder

17 Jan 1992 / 33 years old
Latvia

Latvian, English, Russian

No data available

185 cm. / 78 kg.

¢ Playmaker, central midfielder (preferred)
e Central attacking midfielder
¢ Box2Box midfielder

Both_left

Intelligent midfielder (number 8 and 10 postion) - playmaker from Latvian 1. division. His
name is Marcis Erglis, a 23 years old football player, who currently plays for FK Valmiera.
Avarage 15 assists per season. Free transfer. National youth Latvia team expierence (U-
17, U-18, U-19, U-20) His strengths are: passing, vision, creativity, determination,
teamwork, ball control, versatility. Height - 184, WEIGHT - 79 kg, Prefered foot - left, plays
with both foot. plays in (CAM - CM - LM- RM).

Valmiera Football (Soccer) Club MVP: 2012. Valmiera Football (Soccer) Club Best Scorer
Valmiera Football (Soccer) Club Youngest Scorer Valmiera Football (Soccer) Club
Youngest Player Youth Latvia National Team Under - 17 Youth Latvia National Team Under
- 18 Youth Latvia National Team Under - 19

Founder of STREETS FAME - online marketing platform for sports professionals or simply

for sports lovers. Click here - http://streetsfame.tk

Contracts

No professional contracts found for this club

No professional contracts found for this club


/profile/16279/marcis_erglis

Season / Team / Comp

2019 / Valmiera / Virsliga

2019 / Valmiera / Cup

2018 / Valmiera / Virsliga

2018 / Valmiera / Cup

2017 / Valmiera / Cup

2015/2016 / Valmiera / Cup

2013/2014 / Valmiera / Cup

2011/2012 / Valmiera / Cup

2010/2011 / Latvia U19 / UEFA U19 Championship

2010/2011 / Valmiera / Cup

2193

90’

1828’

90’

90’

90’

226'

140'

90’

30

24

25

23

H



	Mārcis Ērglis - Playmaker, central midfielder
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Valmiera ( Latvia )
	Florø SK ()

	MATCH SUMMARY

