

Mārcis Ērglis - Playmaker, central midfielder



Date of birth: **17 Jan 1992 /** 33 years old Nationality: Latvia Represented by:



T PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	Latvian, English, Russian
Last contract:	No data available
Height / Weight:	185 cm. / 78 kg.
Position:	 Playmaker, central midfielder (preferred) Central attacking midfielder Box2Box midfielder
Foots:	Both_left
Player profile:	Intelligent midfielder (number 8 and 10 postion) - playmaker from Latvian 1. division. His name is Marcis Erglis, a 23 years old football player, who currently plays for FK Valmiera. Avarage 15 assists per season. Free transfer. National youth Latvia team expierence (U- 17, U-18, U-19, U-20) His strengths are: passing, vision, creativity, determination, teamwork, ball control, versatility. Height - 184, WEIGHT - 79 kg, Prefered foot - left, plays with both foot. plays in (CAM - CM - LM- RM).
Achievements:	Valmiera Football (Soccer) Club MVP: 2012. Valmiera Football (Soccer) Club Best Scorer Valmiera Football (Soccer) Club Youngest Scorer Valmiera Football (Soccer) Club Youngest Player Youth Latvia National Team Under - 17 Youth Latvia National Team Under - 18 Youth Latvia National Team Under - 19
Other information:	Founder of STREETS FAME - online marketing platform for sports professionals or simply for sports lovers. Click here - http://streetsfame.tk

Since	Club	Contracts
Mar 2011	Valmiera (Latvia)	No professional contracts found for this club
Jul 2015	Florø SK ()	No professional contracts found for this club

MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	۲	E	Т	7	z	В	۲	٠	٠	٠
2019 / Valmiera / Virsliga		30	25	5	6	2	3	2	0	0
2019 / Valmiera / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2018 / Valmiera / Virsliga	1828'	24	23	1	9	0	3	2	0	0
2018 / Valmiera / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	1	1	0	0	0
2017 / Valmiera / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Valmiera / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2013/2014 / Valmiera / Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2011/2012 / Valmiera / Cup	226'	2	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0
2010/2011 / Latvia U19 / UEFA U19 Championship	140'	2	2	0	2	1	0	0	0	0
2010/2011 / Valmiera / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0